SSSSEEEESSSS®----SSSSMMMM
SM6-183/60 BK-C 0189 0050 010 183 x 6 43 30 100
SM6-183/90 BK-C 0189 0060 010 183 x 9 41 40 100
SM6-265/90 BK-C 0189 0070 010 265 x 9 63 51 100
SM6-355/90 BK-C 0189 0080 010 355 x 9 90 51 100
SM66+ 183/90 BK-C 0189 0201 010 183 x 9 41  40 100
SM66+ 265/90 BK-C 0189 0202 010 265 x 9 63 51 100
SM66+ 355/90 BK-C 0189 0203 010 355 x 9 90 51 100
SM12-183/60 BK-C 0189 0105 010 183 x 6 43 30 100
SM12-130/90 BK-C 0189 0165 010 130 x 9 25 40 100
SM12-183/90 BK-C 0189 0115 010 183 x 9 41 40 100
SM12-265/90 BK-C 0189 0125 010 265 x 9 63 51 100
SM12-355/90 BK-C 0189 0135 010 355 x 9 90 51 100
SM12-550/90 BK-C 0189 0145 010 550 x 9 150 55 100
SM12-780/90 BK-C 0189 0155 010 780 x 9 225 55 100
SES®-SM cable ties for installations
external serrations
II/11 C15/1-01C15/1-01
Material: Polyamide 6 Polyamide 6.6 modified Polyamide 12